PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-127-005

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION =

46.88 FT
PT VAC ALLEY S
3036 HOTSENPILLER S PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-20-88
6-6-01

7-7-04

4-20-05

WILLIAMS OLGA HUGHES

GOINGS RICHARD E
D OSPINA CRUCEFISO
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT M
TWO FAT CAT HOMEBUYERS LLC

2 TRS

M TRS

2TRS

C.E. 17.00

S.P. 42,400
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




